BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

2016

MONTH OF APRIL

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

36

12

0
$ 2,969,444 | $
$ 292,222 | $
$ 215,000 | $
$ 140,000 | $
$ 21,111 | $
$ 15,000 | $
$ 177,778 | $
$ - $
$ 8,889 ( $
$ 1111 | $
$ - $
$ 12,222 ( $
$ 3,852,778 | $
10 Year Average

94

37
$ 12,457,667 | $

1,610,000
60,000
255,000
1,425,000
600,000

20,000

5,000

5,000
575,000

4,555,000
2015
74

18
9,849,000

33

1,995,000
315,000
310,000
280,000

1,400,000

= A R A L A - I < R L R TC I

+

4,305,000
2016
85

15
$ 13,720,000

APRIL 2016

Residential - New

Agricultural - New

NEW HAMBURG

1441 Erb's Road

288 Jacob Street
288 Jacob Street
161 Kettle Lake Drive
118 Piccadilly Square

130 Piccadilly Square
44 Piccadilly Square
48 Stier Road

68 Stier Road

Industrial - New

1536 Snyder's Road E

Institutional - Add.

1140 Snyder's Road W

Residential - Alteration

63 Jacob Cressman Drive
121 Casselholme Crescent
133 Eby Crescent

1-61 Greenwood Drive
1487 Notre Dame Drive
1707 Erb's Road

Residential - Accessory

73 Brewery Street

54 Erhardt Wagner Place
33 Joseph Lichti Lane
29 Oesch Lane

168 Snyder's Road W

6 Poth Drive

A-3045 A Bleams Road
114 Laschinger Boulevard
39 Laschinger Boulevard
249 Perth Street

36 Stier Road

1799 Notre Dame Drive

Residential - Addition

2722 Bleams Road
2321 Wilby Road

1981 Bleams Road

Residential - Demolition

2541 Huron Road




