MONTH OF APRIL	10 Y	Year Average	2015	2016
Number of Permits Issued		36	26	33
Dwelling Units Constructed		12	6	8
Dwelling Units Demolished		0	0	1
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	2,969,444	\$ 1,610,000	\$ 1,995,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	292,222	\$ 60,000	\$ 315,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	215,000	\$ 255,000	\$ 310,000
Agricultural - New	\$	140,000	\$ 1,425,000	\$ 280,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	21,111	\$ 600,000	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	15,000	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	177,778	\$ 20,000	\$ -
Industrial - New	\$	-	\$ -	\$ 5,000
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	8,889	\$ 5,000	\$ -
Institutional - New	\$	1,111	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	-	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,400,000
Miscellaneous	\$	12,222	\$ 575,000	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	3,852,778	\$ 4,555,000	\$ 4,305,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 `	Year Average	2015	2016
Number of Permits Issued		94	74	85
Number of Dwelling Units		37	18	15
Total Construction Value	\$	12,457,667	\$ 9,849,000	\$ 13,720,000

	<b>APRIL 2016</b>	
	Agricultural - New	
	1441 Erb's Road	
288 Jacob Street	130 Piccadilly Square	Industrial - New
288 Jacob Street	44 Piccadilly Square	1536 Snyder's Road E
161 Kettle Lake Drive	48 Stier Road	Institutional - Add.
118 Piccadilly Square	68 Stier Road	1140 Snyder's Road W
Re	sidential - Alteration	
63 Jacob Cressman Drive	1-61 Greenwood Drive	
121 Casselholme Crescent	1487 Notre Dame Drive	
133 Eby Crescent	1707 Erb's Road	
Res	sidential - Accessory	
73 Brewery Street	A-3045 A Bleams Road	
54 Erhardt Wagner Place	114 Laschinger Boulevard	
33 Joseph Lichti Lane	39 Laschinger Boulevard	
29 Oesch Lane	249 Perth Street	
168 Snyder's Road W	36 Stier Road	
6 Poth Drive	1799 Notre Dame Drive	
Re		
2722 Bleams Road	1981 Bleams Road	
2321 Wilby Road		
Res	sidential - Demolition	
2541 Huron Road		